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36847 SFR 1,074 06/12/2018

2020HX Base Yr

392 SW BELLFLOWER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,618 122.9998 151.54 396,732 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2209

BAS 2,209 100 2,209 314,667

FGR 528 55 290 41,310

FOP 136 30 41 5,840

FOP 260 30 78 11,111

3,133 2,618 372,928

BAS= W9 S5 W3 FOP= N1 W26 S10 E26 N9$ S9 W42 S32 FGR= S24 E22
N24 W22$ E22 S14 E11 FOP= S2 E8 N2 E13 N6 W20 S6 W1$ E1 N6
E20 N54$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 824.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,648

1,648

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


